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1. Bickley 4. Bromley Town 7. Clock House 10. Cray Valley West

13. �Farnborough & Crofton

14. �Hayes & Coney Hall

15. Kelsey & Eden Park

17. Orpington

19. Petts Wood & Knoll

20. Plaistow & Sundridge

21. Shortlands

22. West Wickham

18. Penge & Cator

16. �Mottingham &  
Chislehurst North

11. Crystal Palace

12. Darwin

8. Copers Cope

9. Cray Valley East

5. �Chelsfield & Pratts  
Bottom

6. Chislehurst

2. Biggin Hill

3. �Bromley Common  
& Keston

Kate Lymer
Conservative

kate.lymer@bromley.gov.uk

Nicky Dykes
Conservative

nicky.dykes@bromley.gov.uk

Vanessa Allen
Labour

vanessa.allen@bromley.gov.uk

Judi Ellis
Conservative

judith.ellis@bromley.gov.uk

Robert Evans
Conservative

robert.evans@bromley.gov.uk

Simon Fawthrop
Conservative

simon.fawthrop@ 
bromley.gov.uk

Nicholas  
Bennett J.P.

Conservative

nicholas@nicholasbennett.org.uk

Katy Boughey
Conservative

katy.boughey@bromley.gov.uk

Yvonne Bear
Conservative

yvonne.bear@bromley.gov.uk

Peter Dean
Conservative

peter.dean@bromley.gov.uk

David Cartwright 
QFSM

Conservative
david.cartwright@ 

bromley.gov.uk

Mike Botting
Conservative

mike.botting@bromley.gov.uk

Russell Mellor
Conservative

russell.mellor@bromley.gov.uk

Graham Arthur
Conservative

graham.arthur@ 
bromley.gov.uk

Kim Botting FRSA
Conservative

kim.botting@bromley.gov.uk

Gareth Allatt
Conservative

gareth.allatt@bromley.gov.uk

Marina Ahmad
Labour

marina.ahmad@ 
bromley.gov.uk

Kathy Bance MBE
Labour

kathy.bance@bromley.gov.uk

Kira Gabbert
Conservative

kira.gabbert@bromley.gov.uk

Will Harmer
Conservative

will.harmer@bromley.gov.uk

Ian Dunn
Labour

ian.dunn@bromley.gov.uk

Colin Hitchins
Conservative

colin.hitchins@bromley.gov.uk

Charles Joel
Conservative

charles.joel@bromley.gov.uk

Keith Onslow
Conservative

keith.onslow@bromley.gov.uk Mark Brock
Conservative

mark.brock@bromley.gov.uk

Suraj Sharma
Conservative

suraj.sharma@bromley.gov.uk

Chris Pierce
Conservative

chris.pierce@bromley.gov.uk

Diane Smith
Conservative

diane.smith@bromley.gov.uk

Mary Cooke
Conservative

mary.cooke@bromley.gov.uk

Will Rowlands
Conservative

will.rowlands@ 
bromley.gov.uk

Samaris Huntington- 
Thresher

Conservative
samaris.huntington-thresher@

bromley.gov.uk

Michael Tickner
Conservative

michael.tickner@bromley.gov.uk

Peter Fortune
Conservative

peter.fortune@bromley.gov.uk

William Huntington- 
Thresher

Conservative

william@ocat.co.uk

Peter Morgan
Conservative

peter.morgan@bromley.gov.uk

Angela Wilkins
Labour

angela.wilkins@bromley.gov.uk

Kevin Brooks
Labour

kevin.brooks@bromley.gov.uk

Simon Jeal
Labour

simon.jeal@bromley.gov.ukRichard Scoates
Conservative

richard.scoates@bromley.gov.uk

Colin P Smith
Conservative

colin.smith@bromley.gov.uk

Michael Rutherford
Conservative

michael.rutherford@ 
bromley.gov.uk

Josh King
Labour

josh.king@bromley.gov.uk

Gary Stevens
Conservative

gary.stevens@bromley.gov.uk

Christopher Marlow
Conservative

christopher.marlow@ 
bromley.gov.uk

Tony Owen
Conservative

tony.owen@bromley.gov.uk Hannah Gray
Conservative

hannah.gray@bromley.gov.uk

Kieran Terry
Conservative

kieran.terry@bromley.gov.uk

Harry Stranger
Conservative

harry.stranger@bromley.gov.uk

Christine Harris
Conservative

christine.harris@bromley.gov.uk

Aisha Cuthbert
Conservative

aisha.cuthbert@bromley.gov.uk

Angela Page
Conservative

angela.page@bromley.gov.uk

Stephen Wells
Conservative

stephen.wells@bromley.gov.uk

Neil Reddin FCCA
Conservative

neil.reddin@bromley.gov.uk

Pauline Tunnicliffe
Conservative

pauline.tunnicliffe@ 
bromley.gov.uk

Michael Turner
Conservative

michael.turner@bromley.gov.uk

c/o Members’ Room, Civic Centre, Stockwell Close, Bromley, BR1 3UH

Julian Benington
Independent

julian.benington@ 
bromley.gov.uk

Melanie Stevens
Independent

melanie.stevens@bromley.gov.uk

David Jefferys
Conservative

david.jefferys@bromley.gov.uk

Robert Mcilveen
Conservative

robert.mcilveen 
@bromley.gov.uk

Alexa Michael
Conservative

alexa.michael@bromley.gov.uk

For further information on your Ward Councillors, to check which ward you live in and for information about the Council’s meetings  
please look on the Council and Democracy pages at www.bromley.gov.uk/councillors


